1136

Spring Cultivator Assembly

Ser.No Reference Name Eng. Name.Ch. Qty.
1 LFSC-1.4-601 Suspension pin assembly BHEHHHAE 2
2 LFSC-1.4-01 Front beam welding AR EE 1
3 GB/T 5782-2000 Hexagon bolt assembly ANIERA S M16%55 4
4 LFSC-1.4-02 Upper suspension welding SAEIREE 1
5 GB/T 5782-2000 Hexagon bolt assembly NS M16%55 1
6 LFSC-1.4-501 Pull rod BiAT 2
7 LFSC-1.4-03 Front shovel welding B S 2
8 LFSC-1.4-04 Rear shovel welding PR E S 1
9 LFSC-1.4-602 Connection beam welding P R 10
10 LFSC-1.4-05 Tension spring Ja 8 E 1
11 LFSC-1.4-603 Rear beam welding [t 5 5
12 LFSC-1.4-06 Fixed pin JE IR S 3
13 GB/T 91-2000 Cotter pin ¥ 1495*40 35
14 GB/T 95-2002 Flat washer P 27 35
15 LFSC-1.4-701 Short beam welsing FLEREGE 4
16 GB/T 5782-2000 Hexagon bolt assembly AR A M16%45 24
17 LFSC-1.4-702 Long beam welding KiEp g 6
18 LFSC-1.4-604 Spring support A 5
19 LFSC-1.4-801 Up-mounting shaft BIEES 1
20 GB/T 10-1988 Bolt assembly ik 7 g2 A M12*60 10
21 LFSC-1.4-401 Breat shovel A4~ 5




